

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12707/2008

T.P.SARASA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.George Giri,Adv.

Ms. Kalivi,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Sindhu T.P.,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service on or before
3.11.2008.

List the matter on 3.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar