

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12707/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2008 in WA No.
408/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

T.P.SARASA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv
Mr. P. V. Vinod, Adv.
Ms. T. P. Sindhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master